Product data sheet

VF218TTQ

VF218TTQ

Small distributor,golf,flush,2row,36M,I1P40,QC-terminal,N+PE,transparent door

Technical properties

Configuration

Number of modules

Electric current

Rated current

Dimensions

Insertion depth

Depth of wall niche

Depth of installed product
Internal depth

Height of installed product
Installation height

Width of installed product
Width in division units

Built-in width

Cover, door

Interlockable

Number of keylock of the door
Cover type

Door locking

Cover type

Transparent cover or door

Materials
Colour

Material

Settings

Enclosure type

Equipment

Number of rows
Quantity of rails

Can be accessorized
Earthing terminal block
Neutral terminal block

Signal passing door

Subject to technical modifications

36

63 A

72 mm
72 mm
97.5 mm
97.5 mm
418 mm
382 mm
460 mm
18

426 mm

No

0

With Notch
without
Door

Yes

white

plastic

Distributor empty cabinet

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes



Standards

GWT Glow wire test 850 °C
Safety

IK protection code against mecanical

impacts 07
Protection class isol.class Il
REACH conform No
RoHS conform Yes
Halogen free No
Impact strength IKO7

Subject to technical modifications



